

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 27th March, 2023

FOR DIRECTION :

1. S/4/2019) Mr. Govind Ghogare, Advocate for the Plaintiff.
)
)
) **PC.:** At the request of the Ld. Advocate for the
) Plaintiff, stand over to 24.04.2023 to enable the
) Plaintiff to file affidavit of service proving service of
) writ of summons upon Defendant Nos. 1 to 7 and 11.
)

27-03-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master

JYOTI
S
BIDYE

Digitally
signed by
JYOTI S
BIDYE
Date:
2023.03.27
17:47:56
+0530