

**Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 24th April, 2023**

FOR DIRECTION :

3	S/4/2019	)	Mr. Sammit Vaze h/f. Vinay Bhanushali,
	with	)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
	NMS/48/2019	)	
	in	)	P.C. : Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff seeks time to file
	S/4/2019	)	affidavit of service, showing service of Writ of
		)	Summons upon defendants.
		)	
		)	By way of last chance, time is granted to the
		)	plaintiff for filing affidavit of service till next
		)	date, failing suit against defendants will be
		)	dismissed for non-compliance of O.S.Rule 87.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 02.05.2023.

Date : 24.04.2023

Prothonotary & Senior Master