

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 5th October, 2023

FOR DIRECTION :

34. S/4/2019) Mr. Sanmit Vaze, i/b. Vinay J. Bhanushali,
) Advocate for the Plaintiff.
)
)
) **P.C.:** At the request of the Ld. Advocate for the
) Plaintiff, stand over to 30.11.2023.
)

05-10-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master