

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 30th November, 2023

FOR DIRECTION :

3. S/4/2019) Mr. Suraj S. Ghogare, i/b. Vinay J. Bhanushali,
) Advocate for the Plaintiff.
)
)
) **PC.:** The Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff
) submits that Chamber Order taken out for
) permission to serve writ of summons upon
) Defendant Nos. 3 to 7 is still pending.
)
)
) Considering the submission of the Ld. Advocate for
) the Plaintiff, stand over to 17.01.2024.
)

30-11-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Jyoti
S
Bidye

Digitally
signed by Jyoti
S Bidye
Date:
2023.12.02
14:34:28
+0530