

**Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master**

Date : 28th February, 2024

FOR DIRECTIONS :

2. S/4/2019
WITH
CONNECTED
MATTERS

) Mr. Sanmit Vaze i/b. Mr. Vinay Bhanushali,
) Advocate for Plaintiff

)
) P.C.: Record shows that as undertaken by Ld.
) Advocate appearing for the Plaintiff, he has
) filed Affidavit of Service on 30.01.2024.

)
) It appears that vide Minutes of Order dated
) 17.01.2024, Defendant Nos. 3 to 7 were
) directed to file Written Statements within
) stipulated time as per Order VIII Rule 1 of CPC.
) Today none appeared on behalf of Defendant
) Nos. 3 to 7.

)
) Matter is adjourned to 18.03.2024 for
) appropriate directions.

Date : 28.02.2024

Prothonotary & Senior Master